
 

Paradisträffen 2014 

2014-07-10 

 

Final K9-K11 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval    Final Totalt 
 

1 Oliver Thyberg Eda Skg (VÄ) 193 44 48 48 140 333 
 

2 Moa Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 190 45 50 47 142 332 
 

3 Tilda Johansson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 190 46 48 46 140 330 
 

4 Tobias Ness Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 186 48 46 47 141 327 
 

5 Oscar Morfeldt Eda Skg (VÄ) 183 46 49 45 140 323 
 

6 Rasmus Karlqvist Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 182 47 48 45 140 322 
 

7 Selma Carlsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 179 44 43 47 134 313 
 

8 Therese Bråthen Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 177 45 41 46 132 309 
 

9 Felix Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 175 41 44 44 129 304 
 

10 Hannes Björkvist Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 167 40 43 38 121 288 
 

 

 

Final K13-K15 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval    Final Totalt 
 

1 Matilda Larsson Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 195 48 47 48 143 338 (19) 

2 Emil Jonsson Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 194 48 48 48 144 338 (18) 

3 Felicia Andersson Hogdals Skf (Z) 193 47 49 47 143 336 
 

4 Alexander Skau Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 191 48 49 46 143 334 
 

5 Clara Gustavsson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 191 48 49 46 143 334 
 

6 Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 190 49 47 47 143 333 
 

7 Ida Persson Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 188 47 48 47 142 330 
 

8 Nils Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 192 44 47 47 138 330 
 

9 Lukas Björkqvist Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 188 43 47 47 137 325 
 

10 Emelie Johannesson Dals Ed (PD) 189 46 42 46 134 323 
 

 

 

Final K17-KL75 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval    Final Totalt 
 

1 Kent Nilsson Göteborgs Skg (VS) 192 49 47 47 143 335 
 

2 Emma Wallerström Ununge (B) 191 48 47 47 142 333 
 

3 Anders Kurt R Christensen Danmark 192 47 50 42 139 331 
 

4 Björn Boström Tibro Skytteförening (VG) 189 48 48 44 140 329 
 

5 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå Skg (AC) 190 46 46 47 139 329 
 

6 Knud Möller Danmark 190 45 49 45 139 329 
 

7 Gun Tarland Eslöv Skg (M) 192 46 46 44 136 328 
 

8 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed (PD) 189 44 46 47 137 326 
 

9 Albin Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 188 46 47 44 137 325 
 

10 Per Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (VG) 193 45 47 37 129 322 
 



 

 

 

 

Final K2-KE 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval    Final Totalt 
 

1 Anders Johansson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 193 48 48 43 139 332 
 

2 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna skf (C) 191 47 46 45 138 329 
 

3 Eric Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 191 46 45 46 137 328 
 

4 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap (M) 189 47 45 44 136 325 
 

5 Elin Brask Eda Skg (VÄ) 183 48 48 45 141 324 
 

6 Mikael Persson Saleby Skf (R) 187 47 46 43 136 323 
 

7 Emelie Larsson Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 186 45 45 46 136 322 
 

8 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 186 48 45 41 134 320 
 

9 Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf (VÄ) 180 50 42 44 136 316 
 

10 Jan Moss Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 187 47 45 37 129 316 
 

11 Fanny Storm Hogdals Skf (Z) 179 48 42 45 135 314 
 

12 Erik Madsen Danmark 182 45 45 40 130 312 
 

13 Lars Magnusson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 180 48 41 42 131 311 
 

14 Per Christiansen Danmark 182 49 41 39 129 311 
 

15 Benjamin Gustavsson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 180 49 43 36 128 308 
 

16 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 183 46 42 36 124 307 
 

17 Andrea Franzén Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 179 44 42 41 127 306 
 

18 Allan Hansen Danmark 181 46 40 39 125 306 
 

19 Betina Sörensen Danmark 179 49 40 35 124 303 
 

20 Roger Hjälström Ununge (B) 181 47 40 34 121 302 
 

 

 

 

Final K55 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval    Final Totalt 
 

1 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg (D) 176 48 49 34 131 307 
 

2 Bo Andersson Kongahälla Skg (VS) 174 49 41 38 128 302 
 

3 Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skg (VS) 178 46 42 35 123 301 
 

4 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 168 48 46 37 131 299 
 

5 Stefan Jonasson Hogdals Skf (Z) 164 43 39 36 118 282 
 

6 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg (D) 164 45 41 32 118 282 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Final Lagtävling Paradiset 50m 
      

 

Arvika Skg lag 1 
        

 
Alexander Skau 10 10 10 10 9 49 

 
10 

 
Jesper Nilsson 9 10 9 10 10 48 142 9 

 
Eric Wallberg 9 9 8 10 9 45 

 
9 

           

           Arvika Skg lag 2 
        

 
Tobias Ness 10 9 9 10 10 48 

 
9 

 
Moa Nilsson 9 10 10 10 10 49 142 8 

 
Andrea Franzen Wallberg 10 9 8 8 10 45 

 
9 

           Hagfors 
         

 
Matilda Larsson 9 8 8 10 10 45 

  

 
Emil Jonsson 10 10 10 10 10 50 140 

 

 
Jan Moss 

 
9 10 8 10 8 45 

  

           Beted Skf 
         

 
Selma Carlsson 8 10 8 9 8 43 

  

 
Nils Nilsson 8 9 10 10 9 46 134 

 

 
Anders Johansson 8 9 10 8 10 45 

  

           Dals Ed 
         

 
Emelie Johannesson 10 10 10 9 9 48 

  

 
Lennart Karlsson 10 9 8 9 7 43 131 

 

 
Charlotte Karlsson 9 5 8 9 9 40 

  

           Danmark lag 1 
        

 
Knud Möller 8 7 9 9 6 39 

  

 
Anders Kurt R Christensen 9 10 9 9 9 46 126 

 

 
Per Christiansen 8 8 7 9 9 41 

  

            

 

 

Resultat K 9 

Plac Namn Klubb     Totalt 

1 Felix Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 42 43 46 44 175 

2 Emma Edman Dals Ed (PD) 36 32 48 39 155 

3 Johan Andersson Eda Skg (VÄ) 37 30 37 33 137 

4 Ronya Carlqvist Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 23 21 29 10 83 

 

 

Resultat K 11 

Plac Namn Klubb     Totalt 

1 Oliver Thyberg Eda Skg (VÄ) 50 48 47 48 193 

2 Moa Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 47 48 47 48 190 

3 Tilda Johansson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 47 47 49 47 190 



4 Tobias Ness Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 45 46 49 46 186 

5 Oscar Morfeldt Eda Skg (VÄ) 45 49 43 46 183 

6 Rasmus Karlqvist Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 45 45 46 46 182 

7 Selma Carlsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 39 46 48 46 179 

8 Therese Bråthen Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 46 43 45 43 177 

9 Hannes Björkvist Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 41 41 41 44 167 

10 Styrbjörn Ekstrand Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 43 40 45 34 162 

 

 

Resultat K 13 

Plac Namn Klubb     Totalt 

1 Matilda Larsson Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 50 49 48 48 195 

2 Felicia Andersson Hogdals Skf (Z) 48 48 48 49 193 

3 Alexander Skau Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 47 48 48 48 191 

4 Clara Gustavsson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 47 48 49 47 191 

5 Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 48 48 49 45 190 

6 Ida Persson Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 48 46 48 46 188 

7 Pontus Storm Hogdals Skf (Z) 47 47 43 48 185 

8 Jessie Eklind Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 44 47 43 46 180 

9 Linus Edman Dals Ed (PD) 41 45 47 46 179 

10 Noah Eriksson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 44 45 39 43 171 

 

 

Resultat K 15 

Plac Namn Klubb     Totalt 

1 Emil Jonsson Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 48 49 49 48 194 

2 Nils Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 48 49 47 48 192 

3 Emelie Johannesson Dals Ed (PD) 47 48 48 48 189 

4 Lukas Björkqvist Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 46 48 47 47 188 

5 Hanna Heydorn Vrenaortens Skg (D) 45 47 47 48 187 

6 David Augustsson Eda Skg (VÄ) 42 47 50 45 184 

 

 

Resultat K 17 

Plac Namn Klubb     Totalt 

1 Emma Wallerström Ununge (B) 46 48 48 49 191 

2 Albin Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 46 46 48 48 188 

3 Samuel Magnor Eda Skg (VÄ) 47 48 47 45 187 

4 David Johansson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 41 49 48 45 183 

5 Emanuel Söderlund Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 43 46 44 45 178 

6 Simon Johannesson Dals Ed (PD) 42 41 44 48 175 

 

 

 



 

Resultat K 1 

Plac Namn Klubb     Totalt 

1 Anders Kurt R Christensen Danmark 48 48 48 48 192 

2 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 44 45 46 46 181 

3 Sven Holm Jensen Danmark 42 42 44 42 170 

 

 

Resultat K 2 

Plac Namn Klubb     Totalt 

1 Benjamin Gustavsson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 48 46 41 45 180 

2 Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf (VÄ) 46 47 45 42 180 

3 Dick Edman Dals Ed (PD) 45 49 35 45 174 

 

 

Resultat K 3 

Plac Namn Klubb     Totalt 

1 Betina Sörensen Danmark 46 48 42 43 179 

2 Fanny Storm Hogdals Skf (Z) 46 47 46 40 179 

3 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung Skg (W) 48 46 40 44 178 

4 Charlotte Karlsson Dals Ed (PD) 47 47 40 43 177 

5 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 46 48 44 36 174 

6 Tomas Johannesson Dals Ed (PD) 46 47 36 42 171 

7 Hanne Andersen Danmark 47 45 34 43 169 

8 Evelina Isaksson Hogdals Skf (Z) 49 42 35 42 168 

9 Ann-Sophie Carlsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 48 48 27 40 163 

10 Erik Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 44 45 37 32 158 

 

 

Resultat K 4 

Plac Namn Klubb     Totalt 

1 Mikael Persson Saleby Skf (R) 48 49 45 45 187 

2 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 48 49 38 48 183 

3 Elin Brask Eda Skg (VÄ) 47 48 46 42 183 

4 Erik Madsen Danmark 46 49 39 48 182 

5 Roger Hjälström Ununge (B) 48 48 43 42 181 

6 Lars Magnusson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 47 49 39 45 180 

7 Peter Lundqvist Ununge (B) 44 48 44 41 177 

8 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud Skf (VÄ) 47 49 36 44 176 

9 Jan Wallerström Ununge (B) 48 50 34 43 175 

10 Michael Madsen Danmark 48 46 37 42 173 

11 Jon Luckman Hansen Danmark 49 47 33 42 171 

 

 

 



Resultat K Elit 

Plac Namn Klubb     Totalt 

1 Anders Johansson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 49 49 47 48 193 

2 Eric Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 49 48 45 49 191 

3 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna skf (C) 48 50 47 46 191 

4 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap (M) 48 50 41 50 189 

5 Jan Moss Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 48 48 47 44 187 

6 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 49 48 41 48 186 

7 Emelie Larsson Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 49 49 42 46 186 

8 Per Christiansen Danmark 47 48 40 47 182 

9 Allan Hansen Danmark 47 46 43 45 181 

10 Andrea Franzén Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 46 47 43 43 179 

11 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg (VÄ) 45 44 38 43 170 

 

 

Resultat K 55 

Plac Namn Klubb     Totalt 

1 Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skg (VS) 47 48 37 46 178 

2 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg (D) 47 47 38 44 176 

3 Bo Andersson Kongahälla Skg (VS) 44 47 37 46 174 

4 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 45 46 29 48 168 

5 Stefan Jonasson Hogdals Skf (Z) 43 43 35 43 164 

6 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg (D) 43 45 35 41 164 

 

 

Resultat KL 65 

Plac Namn Klubb     Totalt 

1 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed (PD) 49 48 46 46 189 

 

Resultat KL 70 

Plac Namn Klubb     Totalt 

1 Per Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (VG) 46 49 50 48 193 

2 Kent Nilsson Göteborgs Skg (VS) 48 49 45 50 192 

3 Gun Tarland Eslöv Skg (M) 49 49 48 46 192 

4 Knud Möller Danmark 48 46 48 48 190 

5 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå Skg (AC) 47 48 47 48 190 

6 Stefan Jakobsson Göteborgs Skg (VS) 41 45 44 44 174 

 

Resultat KL 75 

Plac Namn Klubb     Totalt 

1 Björn Boström Tibro Skytteförening (VG) 47 48 45 49 189 

2 Östen Tarland Eslöv Skg (M) 46 47 47 48 188 

3 Henry Östensson Gullberg-Härad (E) 43 48 47 47 185 

 


